SHD1-PC2020CL
1634 Latrobe-Derry Road  •  Loyalhanna, PA 15661  •  Phone: (724) 537-4711  •  Fax: (724) 537-9313
www.specialliteproducts.com  •  customer_service@specialliteproducts.com
Standard Photometry for 100MH
Materials:
The fixture base, which
encloses the ballast is cast
aluminum.  All hardware is

SHD1     PC2020CL       50HPS               BLK
Fitter       Globe     Light Source    Fitter Color
How to Order:  (Example)
15.5”
30”
Fitter - 3” Tenon
Textured Acorn Globe
Shown with Medium Socket
(Mogul Socket available with
certain voltages)
Cast Aluminum Fitter
(6) 5/16” set screws
(4) 5/16” set screws
(6) 5/16” set screws
20.5”
10”
Ballast can easily
be changed in field
by loosening two
screws.
POLAR PLOT
Conversion Factors for
Alternate Height and Lamps
.74
1.90
.59
1.12
Alternate
Light Source
70 HPS
150 HPS
70 MH
100 HPS
Conversion
Factor
2.25
New Mounting
Height
8 ft.
Conversion
Factor
.7414 ft.
1.4410 ft.SHD1-PC2020CL
100w Metal Halide
8,500 Lumen